r
ARKA JAIN
University
Jharkhand
DEPARTnTENT SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
I
CIRCULAR
No: AJU/SOHAS/088/24 Date 17.05.2024
It is hereby notified to all the students (2021-2025) of School o1'Pharmacy that firllor,r,ing are lhc mcnr.rs allotted against the
studcnts fbr B. I)harm 7th Semester PRA('l-lC--E S('HOOL.'l'he extcnsion w'ork ot'practice school report rvill not he consiclerec.l
as the Pro.iect olB. Pharm llth semester. Hence thcre shoLrlcl noibe anl,conlusion that the same mcntor will not be allottecl
against same student in 8th semester project as in practice school. Again there will be lucky draw process to allot mentors
against the students for 8th semester pro.ject.
SL.NO.
ENROLLMENT
NUMBER STUDENT NAME MENTOR NAME SIGNATURE OF
D4f,/Pron
1 AJU/21001 1 SANJU SHARI\,1A MS, PRIYABATI CHOI.'DHARY 04.-
2 AJU/21 0049 AKASH KUMAR DR SHWETA [\t"d;
3 AJU/210088 SHUBHAM KUMAR I\4R, ATAL BIHARI SINGH
_AFilE
4 AJU/2 1 0093 GOPINATH MONDAL MR, ATAL BIHARI SINGH Lt9D*[
5 AJU/210'103 TARUN KUMAR MAHATO MS, PRATIKSHYA SARANGI W
6 AJUt21011 MANORANJAN IV]AHATO DR, SHWETA [1"J
7 AJUt2't0116 TARONI GORAI MS. RAGINI BOSE {l-W
8 AJUt210126 KHANZADAADEEB SALMAN MR SAI DEBASIS PANDA *rYtlf
9 \JUt210146 JYOTI KUMARI MS PRIYANSHU PRIYA
10 AJU/21 0166 PREMJIT VISHWAKARMA MR ALOK KUMAR MOHARANA ;.,*
11 AJU/21 O1 83 ISHITA IV]ISHRA IVIR, SAI DEBASIS PANDA .(.D{.Y
12 AJUt210203 PRACHI MAHATO MR. ATAL BIHARI SINGH cg*
13 {JU1210204 SRISHTI SHREYA I\4R. ALOK KUMAR IVIOHARANA 1J\v
14 4JUt210244 HARSH KUMAR MR, SAI DEBASIS PANDA krlY
'15
4JUt210245 ANIMESH IIIAHAKUR IVR, NIHAR RANJAN SAMANTARA g-
16 4JUt210264 ANJALI SAHI MR SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA ,*1
17 4JUt21027. NEHA RANI IV]AHATO I\1S. RAGINI BOSE gW-'
18 {JUt210283 ROUNAOUE EHSAN MR. SAI DEBASIS PANDA n.nlY{
't9 AJUt21A284 RANA PAUL DR, SHWETA It ""d'20 4JUt210285 UPKAR KUMAR SHAW MR, ALOK KUMAR MOHARANA :\ (l)>-'
21 4JUt210289 ANNU SHARMA MR. SARTHAK SINGH IlrD
AJUt210295 ASHISH PRASAD MS, SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA l ,}r ]\J-z
23 AJU/21 031 3 SADAF FIRDOWS N4S NIANSI SINGH (:') r- Ralr:Az
24 AJU/21 031 5 ABHIJEET SHIVAV] IV]R SARTHAK SINGH x4'
AJUt21A321 PRACHEE SINGH MR, VIKASH DASH -
vtqU--
26 4JUt210322 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH MS, RASHMI TIRKEY v/
AJU/21 0330 KHUSHI KUMARI MR, ALOK KUI\,IAR MOHARANA G-.>
28 {JUt210340 SUI\4ANT THAKUR MR VIKASH DASH i)qb--
\JUt210341 PRITAM SARKAR [/S RASHI\4I TIRKEY v
30 AJUt210342 KUMAR ARYAN MS, PRIYANSHU PRIYA , o J ,tredlf-
JI AJU/21 0364 SANIA MANZER I!1R. SARTHAK SINGH w'
4JUt210367 DEEPAK KUI\ilAR MS IV]ANSI SING Yit"sq-.-
33 AJU/2 1 0384 PRABHJOTT KAUR I\1R, SOUtsHIK BHATTACHARYYA Wsil;at;tw
34 AJU/21 0387 PRATIK KUI\i]AR PANDEY IV]R VIKASH DASH qtY
AJU/2'10400 SAGAR PANDIT IV]R VIKASH DASH D6y
36 AJUt210405 AN4IT DHAL MR. SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA
"bYl.x'JUt210406 SATYAM TIWARY MS, SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA 1*.{ JLc----
3B 41ut210407 ABHINANDAN KUIMAR RAY IV]S. SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA 1.ru il\-9
39 AJU1210414 VIKRANT KUMAR MR GOWRI SANKAR CHINTAPALT cl6-- ^
40 {JUt210417 SAIiIIKSHA MARKI MR, GOWRI SANKAR CHINTAPALLI e*4-
41 4JU1210432 AVINASH GIRI MR. SUMANTA SEN fb/'
42 {JUt210437 SHRUTI KUIVIARI MS. PURNIMAMAHATO l/a-*to ,tibltl,
43 4JUt210442 ANYA KUMARI I,1S, PRIYANSHU PRIYA 'dgt"fY
44 AJUIZA45l AYAN SHAW MR SUMANTASEN b>
Page 1 of 2
I
'|bi{
I
ARKA JAIN NA.AC
University GRADE
Jharkhand
I\4R NIHAR RANJAN SAMANT,
PARITOSH KUMAR IV]ANDAL
I\4R, SAI DEBASIS PANDA
 !-[llA UqI 84!A_
PRIYABATI CI]OUDI"IARY
4JUt211813
Sc-l
Aoi
6l of Pharmacy
,lbQt Uifitttltv J harkh a n i I
Vce Chancellor
Office of the Registrar
IOAC
C ass coordrnator
Websile ln-charge
Oifrce file
Student Whatsapp group
Page 2 of 2
45 A.lti/?104a4 NABILAAFREEN IV]R SUIMANTA SEN b-'
46 AJU/2'10495 PASHUPATI MAHATO MS PURNIMAMAHATO tf,..-.'- UotiO-qi.
AJU/21 0498 SUMAN MAHAPATRA I\4R SUIVANTA SEN *-
48 L tUzlnqra UDAY SINGHA MODA}< MS. RASHI\,,II TIRKFY v
49 AJU/21 0530 BISWAJIT SINGH MODAK MR. NIHAR RANJAN SAMANTARA Y
50 AJU/2'10533 SANTANU GHOSH MR. ALOK KUI\J1AR MOHARANA 2)t--
51 A.l U/21 0536 SHREYA SINHA rE-4
AJU/21 0559 SUNIAN IVAHATO MS I\,IAN'SI SINGH le^W
AJU/2 1 0563 _EpHlr cuprn _ I\,4R ATAL BIHARI SINGH ,)\dff$-
AJ U/21 0569 MD ANAS EOBAL ]!1R SARTI]AK SINGH i:tT" '
AJU/21 0581 IVIR. TUNUL GURIA " (-$,' .
56 AJU/21 0588 RAMESHWAR KUIV]BHAKAR DR, SHWETA It^.,1i
4JUt210607 SURUCHI KANUPRIYA I\4S, PRATIKSHYA SARANGI )Af--
58 A.JUt210624 PRASHANT KU|\ilAR MR. GOWRI SANKAR CHINTAPAI I I CJ,+-
59 AJI.J/210635 RITIK KUMAR I\4S, PRATIKSHYA SARANGI .&ic-
60 4JUt210640 RAKESH MANDAL MR KASHINATH I/AHATO riry-
61 AJU/21 0656 KUMAR DEEPAK MR, GOWRI SANKAR CHINTAPALLI (/'+-
62 AJU/210663 KRITl KUMARI I\,4S. SNIGDHA RANI BFHFRA \.^>c {l^4,/'.
bJ AJU/21 0664 iEMLAL MAHTO MR, KASHINATH MAHATO *-
64 A.lL,/210683 AYUSH DAS N4R KASHINATH MAHATO ,r-N-
65 AJU/2'10698 ABHIJEET GHOSH MR, TUNUL GURIA \--
66 A.| Il) 107n'2 RITESH KI]MAR SHARMA IMS RASHI\,4ITIRKEY x<:
67 AJUt210717 SAGAR KUMAR MS, SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA \.;.r$JMt
68 A.| 12147?O HEMANTKI.]MAR PANDFY I\4R GOWRI SANKAR CHINTAPALLI
o@_
69 AJI)1210725 CHANDAN KUMAR GIRI MS RASHIM| TIRKEY i__V-_-
70 4JUt210726 ABHINAV PRADHAN MR SURAJ KUIV]AR SHARMA .hP4
71 AJI)t2107 55 SANDEEP RANA IVIR. SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA ryWt2 AJUt21A770 TANI.J.] KI IMAR GI IPTA MR SARTHAK SINGH
i3 AJI)t2 107AO KUNAL KUIVIAR SHARI\,1A I\,,IR, SUI\,'IANTA SEN
74 AJUtlA781 ABHINAV SHASHI MS PAKHI CHAKRABORTY \wL/
75 A.\ )t)1.,a1a SHALINI MOHAKIID I\,IR SOUBHIK BHATTACHARYYA .ll'S|oLt odatnc,
76 AJU/21 0902 SUBHAM KUSHWAHA MS ANKITA IV]OHARANA n-{
77 AJU/2109'10 I\,IR St]RA.] KI]MAR SHARMA Jt>
78
^.ft|211017
SAMVEDAN I\,4AHATO MR. TUNUL GURIA ({.-
79 A.tt J/211083 N,IANAS KI,I\iIAR BISWAS MS PAKHI CHAKRABORTY (o}l^E -
80 AJlll211197 FARHAN AHMAD MS, ANKITA I\,lOHARANA -.{/
81 4JU1211201 PURBASHA ROY MS PI]RNIN,1A MAHATO /i.nAr.RaA./o
82 A.il lt)11)o5 ANTJRAG ACHARYA MS, NISHA PANDA
83 AJt)t211206 NIKHIL MAHATO MS, PAKHI CHAKRABORTY [Yh]u
84 AJUt21120A SHOBHA KI IMARI I\,1S NISHA PANDA
85 A.\ )t)11209 MERAJ ANWAR MS. NISHA PANDA
86 AJUt21125',l HIMANSHII KI IMAR -f,*ta-D ardranrto
87 A.l| t211) 53 MD ASHIF MS PRIYABATI CHOUDHARY /,y2,.
88 A.\)t211?64 NISHAT DR, SHWETA L\*stl
89 AJU/2 1 1 389 RINKT] KIIMAR .......-
90 AJU/21 1 601 SOUGATA PAUL
91 4JUt211726 SHUBHAM KI.J[,lAR
/ ffa-,
92 ADIBA SUIMBUL
1
MS. PRIYABATI CHOUDHARY /14.2 r
AJt)t21i814 I RAHUL MAHATA MR SOUBHIK BHATTACHARYYA ,6ffi-6tr""^r,1,
94 4JUt211820 JANARDAN MAHATO MR Tt]NIJI GI]RIA (*,/ \